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5 5
6 6
7 7
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9 9
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11 11
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14 14
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20 20
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24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58

6181
6216
6379
6169
6288
6209
6186
6175
6319
8370
6290
6183
6388
7053
6187
6214
6298
6229
6182
6287
6312
6180
6318
8399
6233
6383
6357
6205
6359
6142
6380
8376
7048
6299
6351
6238
6324
6140
8245
8188
6320
8377
6323
6210
6217
6294
6206
6289
6134
6284
6204
6133
6317
6236
6230
6231
6237
6136
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Badger East Conference Championship Meet
Ripp Park - Hosted by Waunakee HS

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Elijah Pabon

Ben Stricker
Andrew Regnier
Isaiah Bauer
Brayden Hemenway
Anthony Henrichon
Lucas Tanner

Joe Huber

Drew Kaufmann
Andrew Hrodey
Elijah Judd
Wyatt Parker
Cooper Ubert
Braydon Campbell
Easton Tiedt
Giovanni Monte
Gabriel Schneider
Jonathan Flowers
Rhett Parker
Riley Hansen
Julian Byrne
Bryce Morauske
Jacob Johnson
Finnian Sardar
Tyler Rateike
Mason Spear
Andrew Brown
Joseph Cooper
Luke Chambers
Eli Titus

Joel Sallenhag
Nick Pacubas
Blake Cook

Alex Thiessen
Aidrik Anderson
Mason Sorge
Patrick Roberts
Jordan Schroeder
Xavier Wollermann
Brennan Thomas
Remington Kilps
Miles Redding
Marlon Muniz
Hayden Kincaid
Jake Sukow
Patrick Lyons
Trent Davis

Sam Hjortland
Riley Doyle
Haddon Borroughs
Jonas Boshart
Mathew Doyle
Jackson Huebner
Issac Smith

Cash Klug
Franklin Lund
Jack Smith
Warrick Gochenaur

:39PM

Waunakee,

October 15,

Wisconsin
2022

www.accuracetiming.com

Weather:

Sunny,

DeForest

Fort Atkinson
Waunakee
DeForest
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
DeForest
DeForest
Watertown
Monona Grove
Stoughton
DeForest
Waunakee
Monona Grove
DeForest

Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Milton
DeForest
Stoughton
Watertown
DeForest
Watertown
Monona Grove
Milton
Waunakee
Waunakee

Fort Atkinson
Waunakee
Beaver Dam
Waunakee
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Stoughton
Waunakee
Milton
Watertown
Beaver Dam
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Watertown
Monona Grove
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Beaver Dam
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
Beaver Dam
Watertown
Milton

Milton

Milton

Milton

Beaver Dam

40°F
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Badger East Conference Championship Meet
Ripp Park - Hosted by Waunakee HS
Waunakee, Wisconsin
October 15, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

1. 32 DeForest (17:38.6 88:13.0 1:24.9)
1 1 Elijah Pabon 10 16:48.4
2 4 TIsaiah Bauer 12 17:27.1
3 7 Lucas Tanner 9 17:48.1
4 8 Joe Huber 12 17:56.1
5 12 Wyatt Parker 9 18:13.3
6 ( 15) Easton Tiedt 10 18:25.1
7 ( 19) Rhett Parker 12 18:56.0
8 ( 22) Bryce Morauske 12 19:12.7
2. 87 Stoughton (18:42.8 93:34.0 2:41.6)
1 5 Brayden Hemenway 12 17:29.4
2 11 Elijah Judd 9 18:12.0
3 17 Gabriel Schneider 11 18:37.1
4 20 Riley Hansen 11 19:04.5
5 34 Alex Thiessen 10 20:11.0
6 ( 46) Patrick Lyons 12 21:10.7
7 ( 48) Sam Hjortland 11 21:14.7
8 ( 50) Haddon Borroughs 11 21:27.9
3. 96 Fort Atkinson (18:44.7 93:43.2 3:59.6)
1 2 Ben Stricker 11 17:05.9
2 6 Anthony Henrichon 12 17:29.5
3 16 Giovanni Monte 12 18:25.6
4 28 Joseph Cooper 12 19:36.7
5 44 Hayden Kincaid 11 21:05.5
6 ( 45) Jake Sukow 10 21:05.7
7 ( 47) Trent Davis 12 21:10.7
8 ( 51) Jonas Boshart 12 21:29.3
4. 98 Waunakee (18:51.5 94:17.2 2:24.3)
1 3 Andrew Regnier 12 17:21.9
2 13 Cooper Ubert 10 18:16.3
3 26 Mason Spear 9 19:21.9
4 27 Andrew Brown 12 19:30.9
5 29 Luke Chambers 11 19:46.2
6 ( 31) Joel Sallenhag 12 20:03.4
7 ( 35) Aidrik Anderson 12 20:20.1
5. 113 Monona Grove (19:12.3 96:01.5 2:04.5)
1 10 Andrew Hrodey 9 18:04.8
2 14 Braydon Campbell 10 18:22.9
3 24 Finnian Sardar 10 19:15.4
4 32 Nick Pacubas 11 20:09.1
5 33 Blake Cook 11 20:09.3
6 ( 39) Xavier Wollermann 12 20:50.3
7 ( 40) Brennan Thomas 9 20:51.1
8 ( 42) Miles Redding 9 20:53.2



Badger East Conference Championship Meet

Ripp Park - Hosted by Waunakee HS
Waunakee,
October 15,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Watertown

Drew Kaufmann
Julian Byrne
Jacob Johnson
Patrick Roberts
Remington Kilps
Marlon Muniz
Jackson Huebner

Jonathan Flowers
Tyler Rateike
Mason Sorge
Issac Smith

Cash Klug
Franklin Lund
Jack Smith

Beaver Dam

Eli Titus

Jordan Schroeder
Riley Doyle
Mathew Doyle
Warrick Gochenaur

(19:33.9

(20:32.3

(21:18.8

97:49.3 2:47.9)

102:41.5 3:16.2)

106:33.6 3:15.0)



Place TmP1l

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13

14

15

16

17

18 13
19

20

21 14
22 15
23 16
24

25 17
26 18
27

28 19
29 20
30 21
31

32

33 22
34

35 23
36 24
37 25
38 26
39

40 27

41 28

42 29

43 30

44 31

45

46 32

47 33

48 34

49

50 35
51

52

53

54 36
55 37
56 38
57

58

59 39
60

Bib#

6170
6172
6179
6377
6356
6385
6367
6370
6178
6382
6361
6171
6366
6384
6368
6376
6352
6185
6365
6387
7536
6283
6297
6374
6220
6213
6371
8264
6327
6168
6369
6358
6296
6141
6315
6212
7539
6207
6372
6325
6300
6219
6285
7537
6234
8257
6326
6218
6177
6322
6174
6363
6381
8250
6211
6295
6349
6355
7533
6232
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Badger East Conference Championship Meet
Ripp Park - Hosted by Waunakee HS

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Alexander Bodie
Alexander Gardner
Carter Meyers
Quinn Pfeiffer
Nathaniel Bound
Joshua Theis
Ethan Keenan
Cole Lampe
Henry Meisenbach
Ian Schroeder
Isak Drangstveit
Waheed Colebrooke
Travis Jenson
Drew Swenson
Cole Kleinsteiber
Leo Peotter
Parker Andreson
Blake Rauber
Paul Henninger
Nathan Tuschl
Soren Patrick
Andrew Albert
Anton Royko

Evan Nichols
Evan Zachgo
Aaron Messler
Grady Lawton
Carson Janisch
Kaiden Wagner
Conner Anhalt
Cole Krudop
Samuel Busse
Josh Parisi
Lucas Schroeder
Willem Heier
Johnathon Lewis
Taite Thomas
Jacob Doll

Jack Lutz

Ezra Smith

Gabe Wienkes
Simeon Westrick
Nicholas Cortes-Lema
Henry Schmitt
Sam Ruggles
William Genne
Ryan Tobin

Cal Tamblyn
Miles Kuluvar
Teagan McGuire
Brett Harsh
Aaron Greiber
Finn Schmeelk
Colin Donohue
William Lemke
Noah Nedbalek
Aaron Abendroth
Caleb Boone
Kamari Nelson
Josiah Raby

:39PM

Waunakee,

October 15,

Wisconsin
2022

www.accuracetiming.com

DeForest
DeForest
DeForest
Waunakee
Waunakee
Waunakee
Waunakee
Waunakee
DeForest
Waunakee
Waunakee
DeForest
Waunakee
Waunakee
Waunakee
Waunakee
Waunakee
DeForest
Waunakee
Waunakee
Monona Grove
Stoughton
Stoughton
Waunakee

Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Waunakee
Monona Grove
Watertown
DeForest
Waunakee
Waunakee
Stoughton
Beaver Dam
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Waunakee
Watertown
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Monona Grove
Milton

Monona Grove
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
DeForest
Watertown
DeForest
Waunakee
Waunakee
Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Waunakee
Waunakee
Monona Grove
Milton
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Badger East Conference Championship Meet
Ripp Park - Hosted by Waunakee HS
Waunakee, Wisconsin
October 15, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x
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:39PM
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Time Pace
61 8253 Henry Feith 9 Monona Grove 23:21.8 7:32
62 6378 Alexander Prine 10 Waunakee 23:33.2 7:35
63 40 6316 Charles Hickey 10 Watertown 23:38.9 7:37
64 41 6292 Paul Kleven 12 Stoughton 23:41.2 7:38
65 42 6314 Brody Glatczak 10 Watertown 23:44.9 7:39
66 6286 Langdon Fischer 9 Stoughton 23:47.0 7:40
67 6354 Braydon Barbian 9 Waunakee 23:51.4 7:41
68 6321 Braydon Martino 11 Watertown 23:52.1 7:41
69 6203 Owen Blackwell 11 Fort Atkinson 24:06.2 7:46
70 6228 Owen Carter 10 Milton 24:11.1 7:48
71 6208 Peyton Godfrey 10 Fort Atkinson 24:26.9 7:53
72 7532 Murphy Munson 9 Monona Grove 24:33.7 7:55
73 6235 Justin Scherdin 12 Milton 24:54.6 8:02
74 6176 Lukas Kubasik 9 DeForest 25:25.1 8:11
75 6360 Grant Christenson 9 Waunakee 25:30.1 8:13
76 6173 Jack Gryske 10 DeForest 25:34.3 8:14
77 6184 Boone Peters 10 DeForest 26:05.7 8:24
78 6291 Tyler Judd 11 Stoughton 26:35.7 8:34
79 6386 Heath Thompson 9 Waunakee 27:17.4 8:48
80 6132 Joey DiStefano 9 Beaver Dam 27:30.3 8:52
81 7529 Solomon Mathe 10 Monona Grove 28:12.2 9:05
82 8259 Jackson Ida 9 Monona Grove 28:23.8 9:09
83 8247 Augie Daugherity 12 Monona Grove 28:45.8 9:16
84 6215 Adam Nowotny 11 Fort Atkinson 32:13.3 10:23
85 6350 Brody Allen 9 Waunakee 33:40.4 10:51



Badger East Conference Championship Meet

Ripp Park - Hosted by Waunakee HS
Wisconsin

Waunakee,
October 15,

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

DeForest

(19:47.1

Alexander Bodie
Alexander Gardner
Carter Meyers
Henry Meisenbach
Waheed Colebrooke
Blake Rauber
Conner Anhalt

Waunakee

(19:53.1

Quinn Pfeiffer
Nathaniel Bound
Joshua Theis
Ethan Keenan
Cole Lampe

Ian Schroeder
Isak Drangstveit

Stoughton

(22:00.4

Andrew Albert
Anton Royko

Josh Parisi

Gabe Wienkes
Nicholas Cortes-L
Noah Nedbalek
Paul Kleven

Fort Atkinson

ema

(22:02.5

Evan Zachgo
Aaron Messler
Johnathon Lewis
Jacob Doll
Simeon Westrick
Cal Tamblyn
William Lemke

Monona Grove

(22:06.9

Soren Patrick
Carson Janisch
Taite Thomas
Henry Schmitt
William Genne
Colin Donohue
Kamari Nelson

Watertown

(22:25.3

Kaiden Wagner
Willem Heier
Ezra Smith
Ryan Tobin
Teagan McGuire
Charles Hickey
Brody Glatczak

98:55.2 1:17.7)

99:25.1 0:19.5)

110:01.8 1:12.5)

110:12.2 0:59.0)

110:34.4 1:27.9)

112:06.5 0:59.6)



